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SECTION 2: UNIVERSITY DATA: NEW UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 2.1: Freshmen Applications, Fall 2009 — 2017

Fall of
Applicants
Accepted

Admit Rate

Enrolled

Enroll Yield

2009
4,752
3,888

81.8%
1,054

27.1%

2010
5,063
3,965

78.3%
1,012

25.5%

2011
5,104
3,971

77.8%

975

24.6%

2012
5,361
4,192

78.2%

944

22.5%

2013
5,336
4,090

76.6%

966

23.6%

2014
8,398
6,103

72.7%
1,025

16.8%

2015
9,747
6,870

70.5%
1,068

15.5%

2016
10,352
7,315
70.7%
1,033
14.1%

2017
9,727
7,004

72.0%
1,120

16.0%
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